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Forecast Histogram of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Forecast

F
re

qu
en

cy

250 260 270 280 290

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

Observation Histogram of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Observation

F
re

qu
en

cy

250 260 270 280 290

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

Scatter Plot of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Forecast

O
bs

er
va

tio
n

255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

Q−Q Plot of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Forecast

O
bs

er
va

tio
n



Forecast Histogram of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, DW_MEAN(9)

Forecast

F
re

qu
en

cy

250 260 270 280 290

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

Observation Histogram of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, DW_MEAN(9)

Observation

F
re

qu
en

cy

250 260 270 280 290

0
20

40
60

80
10

0

255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

Scatter Plot of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, DW_MEAN(9)

Forecast

O
bs

er
va

tio
n

255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290

26
0

27
0

28
0

29
0

Q−Q Plot of 334  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 

 ADPUPA, DTC166, DW_MEAN(9)

Forecast

O
bs

er
va

tio
n



Forecast Histogram of 13  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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Forecast Histogram of 13  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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Forecast Histogram of 326  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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Forecast Histogram of 326  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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Forecast Histogram of 8  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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Forecast Histogram of 8  points
 WRF: TMP at P900−750 
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Forecast Histogram of 934  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 
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Forecast Histogram of 934  points
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Forecast Histogram of 2955  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 
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Forecast Histogram of 2955  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 

 ADPSFC, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Forecast

F
re

qu
en

cy

−10 −5 0 5 10 15

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00

Observation Histogram of 2955  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 

 ADPSFC, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Observation

F
re

qu
en

cy

−10 −5 0 5 10 15

0
20

0
40

0
60

0
80

0
10

00

−5 0 5

−
10

−
5

0
5

10
15

Scatter Plot of 2955  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 

 ADPSFC, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Forecast

O
bs

er
va

tio
n

−5 0 5

−
10

−
5

0
5

10
15

Q−Q Plot of 2955  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 

 ADPSFC, DTC166, MEDIAN(9)

Forecast

O
bs

er
va

tio
n



Forecast Histogram of 2955  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 
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Forecast Histogram of 362  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 
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Forecast Histogram of 362  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 
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Forecast Histogram of 362  points
 WRF: UGRD at Z10 
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Forecast Histogram of 934  points
 WRF: VGRD at Z10 
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